2019. 01  E-Ver.03
a c t i v ea c t i v e
Contents
IS-III active Benefits
IS-III active Features
IS-III active Line Up
Clinical Cases of IS-III active
Neo Surgical Kit

Point Lindemann
Parallel Pin
Surgical Drill
(Long / Short)
Connector
Direction Pin
Cortical Tap
Drill Extention
Stopper
Cortical Drill
Hex Driver
Fixture Driver
Diameter Product name
Ø2.3 LDS23C
Diameter Type Product name
Ø2.2 Short TSD22CS
Ø2.2 Long TSD22CL
Diameter Type Product name
Ø3.0 Short TSD30CS
Ø3.0 Long TSD30CL
Ø3.5 Short TSD35CS
Ø3.5 Long TSD35CL
Ø4.0 Short TSD40CS
Ø4.0 Long TSD40CL
Ø4.5 Short TSD45CS
Ø4.5 Long TSD45CL
Stopper 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.6 7.3 8.5 10.0 11.5 13
Drilling Length(mm) 4.2 5.2 6.2 7.2 7.8 8.5 9.7 11.2 12.7 14.2
Product name DS030C DS040C DS050C DS060C DS066C DS070C DS085C DS100C DS115C DS130C
7.3